COMMISSION MEMBERS

As of August 1, 2007
Michael Cucchiara

81 Meadow Ridge Lane

Chapel Hill, NC  27517

(h) 542-0377

(w) 612-0728

spoonman@earthlink.net
(2010) 1st term ends

Eric Davis

506 Rockgarden Road

Chapel Hill, NC  27516
(h) 960-6969

(w) 419-1199

edavis@lhpa-nc.com
(2009) 1st term ends
Mary Ellen Goyer

6405 Huntingridge Road

Chapel Hill, NC  27517
(h) 419-1804
robert_goyer@msn.com

(2009) 1st term ends
Debbie Hepp

20 Dogwood Acres Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27516

(h) 942-3398
(w) 942-9485
ballyhoo@mindspring.com
(2010) 1st term ends

Janet Kagan

406 Lyons Road


Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 942-8835

jkagan@nc.rr.com
(2008) 2nd term ends

Ann Kendall

750 Weaver Dairy Road, Apt. 160

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

(h) 918-3292

greymops@nc.rr.com

(2009) 1st term ends
Haig Khachatoorian 

304 North Boundary Street

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 933-5240

(w) 515-8331

haig_khachatoorian@ncsu.edu
(2007) 1st term ends
Pamela Pease

208 Glandon Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 969-7460
(w) 969-7512
ppease@paintboxpress.com
(2007) 1st term ends

Scott Radway
505 Westminster Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 942-5929

(w) 880-5579
scott@radwaydesign.com

(2009) 1st term ends

Lowell Roberts

107 Helmsdale Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27517
(h) 370-9450

lowellroberts@nc.rr.com

(2008) 1st term ends
Richard Robinson

16 Vauxhall Place

Chapel Hill, NC  27517

(h) 493-4230

rhrjr@webtv.net
(2007) 1st term ends

Erica Rothman

215 Markham Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 942-6525

(w) 624-9996
erothman@mindspring.com
(2009) 2nd term ends

Andi Sobbe

7 Oakwood Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27517

(h) 942-7842

(w) 962-2546

andi_sobbe@unc.edu
(2009) 1st term ends

Louise Stone

107 Oxford Hills Place

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 929-0962

luweeze_stone@yahoo.com

(2008) 1st term ends
Elizabeth Taylor

108 Butternut Drive

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 932-6221

(w) 530-1177

etaylor11@bellsouth.net
(2008) 1st term ends
Frank Webb
119 Eastwood Lake Road

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(h) 942-6379

frankwebb@nc.rr.com
(2009) 1st term ends
Steve Wright
Public Art Coordinator 

Chapel Hill Public Arts Commission

405 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Chapel Hill, NC  27514
(h) 260-2509
(w) 968-2749


swright@townofchapelhill.org
Town Council Liaison

Mark Kleinschmidt

875 Airport Road, # 19

Chapel Hill, NC  27517

(h) 932-2810

(w) 680-2986
markkleinschmidt@gmail.com
Town Staff Liaison

Bill Webster
Parks & Recreation

200 Plant Road

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

(w) 968-2787, ext. 214
bwebster@townofchapelhill.org
